
Stage 2 

Sprint points competition

GEMENC GP. 2023

2023.07.14. - 16.

Rank BIB Name CountryTeam Points RankBIB Name CountryTeam Points

1 241 KUBIS  Lukas SVK DUKLA BANSKA BISTRICA 10 1 53 BUDA Simone ITA SOLME - OLMO 11

2 14 JAKOUBEK Tomáš CZE ATT INVESTMENTS 8 2 241 KUBIS  Lukas SVK DUKLA BANSKA BISTRICA 10

3 203 BUDZIŃSKI Marcin POL HRE MAZOWSCE SERCE POLSKI 6 3 3 JACKSON George NZL BOLTON EQUITIES BLACK SPOKE PRO CYCLING8

4 15 ŠTOČEK Matuš SVK ATT INVESTMENTS 6 4 173 FORTIN Filippo ITA MALOJA PUSHBIKERS 8

5 181 HOPKINS Dylan (*) AUS LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC 5 5 203 BUDZIŃSKI Marcin POL HRE MAZOWSCE SERCE POLSKI 8

6 12 SCHURAN Michal CZE ATT INVESTMENTS 4 6 14 JAKOUBEK Tomáš CZE ATT INVESTMENTS 8

7 206 KACZMAREK Jakub POL HRE MAZOWSCE SERCE POLSKI 3 7 15 ŠTOČEK Matuš SVK ATT INVESTMENTS 7

8 122 ŽUMER Matic SLO MEBLOJOGI PRO-CONCRETE 3 8 165 VOLTR Martin (*) CZE RRK GROUP - PIERRE BAGUETTE - BENZINOL6

9 3 JACKSON George NZL BOLTON EQUITIES BLACK SPOKE PRO CYCLING3 9 181 HOPKINS Dylan (*) AUS LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC 6

10 205 PAWLAK Tobiasz POL HRE MAZOWSCE SERCE POLSKI 3 10 193 KOVAR Stefan (*) AUT HRINKOW ADVARICS 6

11 83 FINKŠT Tilen SLO ADRIA MOBIL 2 11 25 RUDYK  Bartosz POL VOSTER ATS TEAM 5

12 175 REIßIG Patrick GER MALOJA PUSHBIKERS 1 12 12 SCHURAN Michal CZE ATT INVESTMENTS 4

13 53 BUDA Simone ITA SOLME - OLMO 1 13 72 STRAVERS Jarri NED UNIVERSE CYCLING TEAM 4

14 202 POMORSKI Michal (*) POL HRE MAZOWSCE SERCE POLSKI 1 14 11 KELEMEN Pavel CZE ATT INVESTMENTS 3

15 43 MUNTON Byron RSA EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING TEAM 1 15 83 FINKŠT Tilen SLO ADRIA MOBIL 3

16 122 ŽUMER Matic SLO MEBLOJOGI PRO-CONCRETE 3

17 206 KACZMAREK Jakub POL HRE MAZOWSCE SERCE POLSKI 3
Stage details 18 21 GRABIS Mateusz POL VOSTER ATS TEAM 2

SPR1 19 235 NEUMAN Dominik CZE ELKOV – KASPER CYCLING TEAM 2

1 3 JACKSON George NZL BOLTON EQUITIES BLACK SPOKE PRO CYCLING3 20 63 PETTERSEN Tim (*) NOR NORTH CYCLING 1

2 15 ŠTOČEK Matuš SVK ATT INVESTMENTS 2 21 43 MUNTON Byron RSA EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING TEAM 1

3 53 BUDA Simone ITA SOLME - OLMO 1 22 202 POMORSKI Michal (*) POL HRE MAZOWSCE SERCE POLSKI 1

SPR2 23 175 REIßIG Patrick GER MALOJA PUSHBIKERS 1

1 205 PAWLAK Tobiasz POL HRE MAZOWSCE SERCE POLSKI 3

2 12 SCHURAN Michal CZE ATT INVESTMENTS 2

3 43 MUNTON Byron RSA EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING TEAM 1

SPR3

1 122 ŽUMER Matic SLO MEBLOJOGI PRO-CONCRETE 3

2 12 SCHURAN Michal CZE ATT INVESTMENTS 2

3 202 POMORSKI Michal (*) POL HRE MAZOWSCE SERCE POLSKI 1

Fin3

1 241 KUBIS  Lukas SVK DUKLA BANSKA BISTRICA 10

2 14 JAKOUBEK Tomáš CZE ATT INVESTMENTS 8

3 203 BUDZIŃSKI Marcin POL HRE MAZOWSCE SERCE POLSKI 6

4 181 HOPKINS Dylan (*) AUS LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC 5

5 15 ŠTOČEK Matuš SVK ATT INVESTMENTS 4

6 206 KACZMAREK Jakub POL HRE MAZOWSCE SERCE POLSKI 3

7 83 FINKŠT Tilen SLO ADRIA MOBIL 2

8 175 REIßIG Patrick GER MALOJA PUSHBIKERS 1
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